PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INTERVIDEO DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CORP.	12/14/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COREL TW CORP.	
Street Address:	7F1, No. 399, Rueiguang Rd., Neihu District	
City:	Taipei City	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	114	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10282119

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)205-8050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 (703) 205-8000

 Email:
 boyerc@bskb.com

Correspondent Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 747

Address Line 4: Falls Church, VIRGINIA 22040-0747

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4448-0116P
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul C. Lewis

Total Attachments: 1

source=assgnmerger2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021137 FRAME: 0948

500574394

340.000 10

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1,HU-KOU STREET,TAIPEI, TAIWAN,REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

REFERENCE NO. 590

Apr 21, 2008

To Whom it May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 科立爾數位科技股份有限公司

(in English): COREL TW CORP.

Orginal Name of Firm:

INTERVIDEO DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CORP. From Jul 28, 2000

Changes in the Name of Firm:

COREL TW CORP. From Dec 14, 2007

Location of Business: 7F.-1, NO.399, RUEIGUANG RD., NEIHU DISTRICT,

TAIPEI CITY 114, TAIWAN (R.O.C.)

Business Account Number: 70571397

Sincerely,

Section Chief

M.J. Hwang

M.J.Hwang

Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

RECORDED: 06/23/2008

PATENT REEL: 021137 FRAME: 0949